MOUNTAIN MIST DAY CAMP

Preview Week Bus 2
June 15 -19, 2020

# | STOP AM

1 | 1748 North Broad Street (bus yard) 8:15
2 | Meriden YMCA 8:25
3 | Ben Franklin Elementary School 8:30
4 | Platt High School 8:32
5 | Hanover Elementary School 8:36
6 | Ceppa Field 8:42
7 | Israel Putnam Elementary School 8:45
8 | Mt Mist Day Camp 8:56
# |STOP PM

1 | Mt. Mist Camp 3:00
2 | Israel Putnam School 3:11
3 | Ceppa Field 3:15
4 | Hanover Elementary School 3:21
5 | Platt High School 3:25
6 | Ben Franklin Elementary School 3:30
7 | YMCA Butler St 3:35




	1748 North Broad Street (bus yard)
	Meriden YMCA 
	Ben Franklin Elementary School 
	Mt. Mist Camp
	Israel Putnam School 

